Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Date

(=2} O XN WDN

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

Bible Challenge: July 2025

Scripture

Proverbs 3:5-6
Proverbs 4:5-9
Ecclesiastes 1:8-9
Galatians 5:1
Ecclesiastes 9:9-10*

(a.) Judges 17:6, 21:25

(b.) Deut 12:8

John 8:34

1 Peter 2:16-17

2 Peter 2:18-21

1 John 3:4-10

Romans 7:14-25
Galatians 5:13-25*

Job 26:7-10
Isaiah 40:18-22

2 Timothy 3:10-13
Matthew 24:15-24
Romans 12:1-2

2 Cor. 4:1-2, 8-10, 14

Galatians 6:7-10*

Romans 2:11-15

Job 9:2-20

Acts 2:23-24, 36-37

Isaiah 64:1-6

Hebrews 4:14-15

Matt. 16:21-24
Romans 3:19-28*

Psalm 127

Galatians 5:22-23
Hab. 2:4 & Rom 1:17
Psalm 34:1-3
Romans 6:11

* basis for Sunday’s sermon

Trust in the Lord
Priority of wisdom
Nothing new under sun
For Independence Day
The Purpose of Life

Right in own eyes

Right in own eyes

How one becomes a slave to sin
Freedom not a cover for evil

Belief in Christ not “anything goes”
Un-regenerated vs. regenerated
New nature: Hates sin & loves Christ
How Christian Freedom Works

God sets the boundaries of creation
Keeper of creation

Be on guard!

Watch out!

How to respond to God’s mercy
Result of God’s promise fulfilled
Sowing and Reaping

Jew & Gentile equally under law
Can a person be right with God?
What shall we do (to be saved)?
Our righteousness

Christ’s righteousness

Taking up your cross as sign of faith
How to be Right with God

Unless the Lord builds the house
Fruit of the Spirit

Righteous shall live by faith
Bless & praise the Lord!

Dead to sin & alive to God



