

Bible Challenge: July 2025

	Date	Scripture	
	1	Proverbs 3:5-6	Trust in the Lord
	2	Proverbs 4:5-9	Priority of wisdom
	3	Ecclesiastes 1:8-9	Nothing new under sun
	4	Galatians 5:1	For Independence Day
	5	Ecclesiastes 9:9-10*	The Purpose of Life
Sun	6	(a.) Judges 17:6, 21:25	Right in own eyes
		(b.) Deut 12:8	Right in own eyes
	7	John 8:34	How one becomes a slave to sin
	8	1 Peter 2:16-17	Freedom not a cover for evil
	9	2 Peter 2:18-21	Belief in Christ not "anything goes"
	10	1 John 3:4-10	Un-regenerated vs. regenerated
	11	Romans 7:14-25	New nature: Hates sin & loves Christ
	12	Galatians 5:13-25*	How Christian Freedom Works
Sun	13	Job 26:7-10	God sets the boundaries of creation
	14	Isaiah 40:18-22	Keeper of creation
	15	2 Timothy 3:10-13	Be on guard!
	16	Matthew 24:15-24	Watch out!
	17	Romans 12:1-2	How to respond to God's mercy
	18	2 Cor. 4:1-2, 8-10, 14	Result of God's promise fulfilled
	19	Galatians 6:7-10*	Sowing and Reaping
Sun	20	Romans 2:11-15	Jew & Gentile equally under law
	21	Job 9:2-20	Can a person be right with God?
	22	Acts 2:23-24, 36-37	What shall we do (to be saved)?
	23	Isaiah 64:1-6	Our righteousness
	24	Hebrews 4:14-15	Christ's righteousness
	25	Matt. 16:21-24	Taking up your cross as sign of faith
	26	Romans 3:19-28*	How to be Right with God
Sun	27	Psalm 127	Unless the Lord builds the house
	28	Galatians 5:22-23	Fruit of the Spirit
	29	Hab. 2:4 & Rom 1:17	Righteous shall live by faith
	30	Psalm 34:1-3	Bless & praise the Lord!
	31	Romans 6:11	Dead to sin & alive to God

^{*} basis for Sunday's sermon